
* concurrent with NSBA CLASS

1 Weanling Stallions 57  Amateur Weanling Fillies 

2 Yearling Stallions 58  Amateur Yearling Fillies 

3 2 Year Old Stallions 59  Amateur 2 Year Old Mares 

4 3 Year Old Stallions 60 Amateur 3 Year Old Mares 

5 Aged Stallions 61  Amateur Aged Mares 

6 Open Performance Halter Stallions* 62  Amateur Performance Mares* 

7 Grand Champion Stallion 63 Grand Champion Amateur Mare 

8  Reserve Champion Stallion 64 Reserve Champion Amateur Mare 

9 Amateur Weanling Stallions 65  Youth Weanling Fillies 

10 Amateur Yearling Stallions 66  Youth Yearling Fillies 

11 Amateur 2 Year Old Stallions 67 Youth 2 Year Old Mares 

12 Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions 68  Youth 3 Year Old Mares 

13 Amateur Aged Stallions 69 Youth Aged Mares 

14 Amateur Performance Stallions* 70 Youth Performance Halter Mares* 

15 Grand Champion Amateur Stallion 71 Grand Champion Youth Mare 

16 Reserve Champion Amateur Stallion 72 Reserve Champion Youth Mares 

17 Weanling Geldings 74 Am Showmanship-Rookie 

19 Yearling Geldings 75 Am Showmanship-Level 1 * 

21 2 Year Old Geldings 76 Youth Showmanship-Rookie 

23 3 Year Old Gelding 77 Youth Showmanship-Level 1* 

25 Aged Geldings 78 Select Amateur Showmanship* 

26 Open Performance Halter Geldings* 79 Amateur Showmanship* 

27 Grand Champion Gelding 80 Youth Showmanship All Age * 

28 Reserve Champion Gelding 81 Small Fry Showmanship (11 & U) 

29 Amateur Weanling Geldings 

30 Amateur Yearling Geldings 84 Youth Walk Trot HUS Level 1* 

31 Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings 85  Am Walk Trot HUS Level 1* 

32 Amateur 3 Year Old Geldings 86  Open HUS -Rookie 

33 Amateur Aged Geldings 87  Open HUS -Level 1* 

34 Amateur Performance Geldings* 88  Youth HUS Rookie 

35 Grand Champion Amateur Geldings 89  Youth HUS-Level 1* 

36 Reserve Champion Amateur Gelding 90  Junior Hunter Under Saddle* 

37 Youth Weanling Geldings 91  Amateur HUS-Rookie 

38 Youth Yearling Geldings 92  Amateur HUS-Level 1* 

39 Youth 2 Year Old Geldings 93 Select Amateur HUS* 

40 Youth 3 Year Old Gelding 94 Amateur HUS* 

41 Youth Aged Geldings 95 Youth HUS All Age* 

42 Youth Performance Geldings* 96 Senior HUS* 

43 Grand Champion Youth Gelding 

44 Reserve Champion Youth Gelding 99 Youth Walk Trot Eq Level 1* 

45 Weanling Fillies 100  Am. Walk Trot Eq Level 1* 

47 Yearling Fillies 101 Youth Equitation – Rookie 

49 2 Year Old Mares 102 Youth Equitation - Level 1* 

51 3 Year Old Mares 103 Amateur Equitation-Rookie  

53 Aged Mares 104 Amateur Equitation-Level 1 * 

54 Open Performance Halter Mares* 105 Youth Equitation All Age* 

55 Grand Champion Mare 106 Select Amateur Equitation* 

56 Reserve Champion Mare 107 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation* 

OQHBF Show Bill broken down by Day – Thursday, August, 29, 2019

Starts at 7:30 am



112 Youth Walk Trot Trail Level 1* 144 Yth Walk Trot Hrseship Lev 1* 

113 Am Walk Trot Trail Level 1* 145 Am Walk Trot Hrseship Lev 1* YOUTH BEEF DINNER

114 Open Trail - Rookie 146 Youth Horsemanship-Rookie 

115 Open Trail – L1 Open * 147 Youth Horsemanship-Level 1* 

116 Youth Trail - Rookie 148 Am Horsemanship-Rookie 

117 Youth Trail – L1 * 149 Am Horsemanship-Level 1* 

118 Amateur Trail - Rookie  150 Youth Horsemanship All Age* 

119 Amateur Trail – L1* 151 Select Amateur Horsemanship* 

120 Open Trail* 152 Amateur Horsemanship* 

121 Youth All Age Trail* 

122 Select Amateur Trail* 153 Open West Riding-Rookie

123 Amateur Trail* 154 Open West.Riding-L1* 

155 Open Western Riding* 

124 Walk-Jog-Trot (12 & under) 156 L1 Amateur Western Riding* 

125 Lead Line (7 & under) 157 Amateur Western Riding* 

126 Yth Walk Trot West Pleas L1* 158  L1Youth Western Riding* 

127 Am Walk Trot West Pleas L1* 159  Youth Western Riding* 

128 2 Year Old Western Pleasure* 160 Open Ranch Riding* 

131 Yth West Pleasure-Rookie 161 L1 Amateur Ranch Riding*

132 Yth West Pleasure-Lev 1* 162 Amateur Ranch Riding* 

133 Open West Pleasure Rookie 163 L1 Youth Ranch Riding*

134 Open West Pleasure-Level 1* 164 Youth Ranch Riding* 

135 Am West Pleasure-Rookie 165 Open Reining 

136 Am West Pleasure-Level 1 * 166 Amateur Reining 

139 Select AmWestern Pleasure* 167 Youth Reining 

140 Amateur Western Pleasure* 

141 Junior Western Pleasure* 

142 Youth West. Pleasure All Age* 

143 Senior Western Pleasure* 

OQHBF Show Bill broken down by Day – Friday, August, 30, 2019

Starts at 7:30 am



1 Weanling Stallions 47 Yearling Fillies 99 Youth Walk Trot Eq L1* 

2 Yearling Stallions 48 Yearling Fillies (OQHBF SAT) 100 Am. Walk Trot Eq Level 1* 

3 2 Year Old Stallions 49  2 Year Old Mares 101 Youth Equitation – Rookie

4 3 Year Old Stallions 50  2 Yr Old Mares (OQHBF-SAT) 102 Youth Equitation - Level 1* 

5 Aged Stallions 51  3 Year Old Mares 103 Amateur Equitation-Rookie 

6 Open Performance Halter Stallions* 52 3 Yr Old Mares (OQHBF SAT) 104 Amateur Equitation-L1* 

7 Grand Champion Stallion 53 Aged Mares 105 Youth Equitation All Age* 

8 Reserve Champion Stallion 54 Open Performance Halter Mares* 106 Select Amateur Equitation* 

9 Amateur Weanling Stallions 55 Grand Champion Mare 107 Amateur Hunt Seat Eq* 

10 Amateur Yearling Stallions 56 Reserve Champion Mare 

11 Amateur 2 Year Old Stallions 57 Amateur Weanling Fillies 

12 Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions 58 Amateur Yearling Fillies WINE & CHEESE 

13 Amateur Aged Stallions 59 Amateur 2 Year Old Mares RECEPTION

14 Amateur Performance Stallions* 60 Amateur 3 Year Old Mares 

15 Grand Champion Amateur Stallion 61 Amateur Aged Mares 108 Yearling Longe Line 

16 Reserve Champion Amateur Stallion 62 Amateur Performance Mares* OQHBF - SATURDAY

17 Weanling Geldings 63 Grand Champion Amateur Mare 109 OQHBF/OABFS Yearling

18 Weanling Stallions & Geldings 64 Reserve Champion Amateur Mare Longe Line Slot NSBA

(OQHBF-SAT.) NEW $500 ADDED 65 Youth Weanling Fillies  $1000 ADDED

19  Yearling Geldings 66 Youth Yearling Fillies (CONCURRENT WITH 108)

20  Yearling Stallions & Geldings 67 Youth 2 Year Old Mares 

 (OQHBF- SATURDAY) 68 Youth 3 Year Old Mares 110 OQHBF/OABFS 4 & OVER

21  2 Year Old Geldings 69 Youth Aged Mares MATURITY HUS SLOT

22  2 Year Old Stallions & Geldings 70 Youth Performance Halter Mares* NSBA $1000 ADDED

 (OQHBF – SATURDAY) 71 Grand Champion Youth Mare 

23 3 Year Old Gelding 72 Reserve Champion Youth Mares 111 OQHBF/OABFS NON PRO

24 3 Year Old Stallions & Geldings 73 Summer Finale Non Pro All Age ALL AGE HUS SLOT

 (OQHBF- SATURDAY) Showmanship Challenge $500 ADDED NSBA $1000 ADDED

25 Aged Geldings 

26 Open Performance Halter Geldings* 82 2 Yr Old HUS (OQHBF-SAT) 

27 Grand Champion Gelding 83 OQHBF/OABFS 2 YR OLD

28 Reserve Champion Gelding HUS SLOT /NSBA $1000 ADDED

29 Amateur Weanling Geldings (CONCURRENT WITH 82)

30 Amateur Yearling Geldings 

31 Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings 84 Youth Walk Trot HUS Level 1* 

32 Amateur 3 Year Old Geldings 85 Am Walk Trot HUS Level 1* 

33 Amateur Aged Geldings 86 Open HUS -Rookie

34 Amateur Performance Geldings* 87 Open HUS -Level 1* 

35 Grand Champion Amateur Geldings 88 Youth HUS Rookie

36 Reserve Champion Amateur Gelding 89 Youth HUS-Level 1* 

37 Youth Weanling Geldings 90 Junior Hunter Under Saddle* 

38 Youth Yearling Geldings 91 Amateur HUS-Rookie 

39 Youth 2 Year Old Geldings 92 Amateur HUS-Level 1* 

40 Youth 3 Year Old Gelding 93 Select Amateur HUS* 

41 Youth Aged Geldings 94 Amateur HUS* 

42 Youth Performance Geldings* 95 Youth HUS All Age* 

43 Grand Champion Youth Gelding 96 Senior HUS* 

44 Reserve Champion Youth Gelding 97  3 Yr Old HUS (OQHBF-SAT) 

45 Weanling Fillies 98 OQHBF/OABFS 3 YR OLD

46 Weanling Fillies (OQHBF-SAT) HUS SLOT /NSBA $1000 ADDED

NEW $500 ADDED (CONCURRENT WITH 97)

Starts at 7:30 am

OQHBF Show Bill broken down by Day – Saturday, August 31, 2019



74 Am Showmanship-Rookie 139 Select AmWestern Pleasure* 166 Amateur Reining 

75 Am Showmanship-Level 1* 140 Amateur Western Pleasure* 167 Youth Reining 

76 Youth Showmanship-Rookie 141 Junior Western Pleasure* 

77  Youth Showmanship-Level 1* 142 Youth West. Pleasure All Age* PIZZA PARTY

78  Select Amateur Showmanship* 143 Senior Western Pleasure* 

79  Amateur Showmanship* 168 OQHBF/OABFS 4 & OVER

80  Youth Showmanship All Age * 144 Yth Walk Trot Hrseship Lev 1* MATURITY WESTERN

81  Small Fry Showmanship (11 & U) 145 Am Walk Trot Hrseship Lev 1* PLEASURE SLOT/NSBA

146 Youth Horsemanship Rookie $1000 ADDED

124  Walk-Jog-Trot (12 & under) 147 Youth Horsemanship-Level 1* 

125  Lead Line (7 & under) 148 Am Horsemanship-Rookie 169 OQHBF/OABFS NON PRO

126  Yth Walk Trot West Pleas L1* 149 Am Horsemanship-Level 1* ALL AGE WESTERN 

127  Am Walk Trot West Pleas L1* 150 Youth Horsemanship All Age* PLEASURE SLOT/NSBA

128  2 Year Old Western Pleasure* 151 Select Amateur Horsemanship* $1000 ADDED

129 2 Yr Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleas 152 Amateur Horsemanship* 

 (OQHBF - SUNDAY) 170 3 YR OLD FUTURITY

130 OQHBF/OABFS 2 YR OLD 153 Open West Riding-Rookie TRAIL (OQHBF)

SNAFFLE BIT WEST.PLEASURE 154 Open West.Riding-L1* 

SLOT / NSBA $1000 ADDED 155  Open Western Riding* 171 OQHBF/OABFS OPEN

(CONCURRENT WITH 129) 156  L1 Amateur Western Riding* ALL AGE TRAIL SLOT

131  Yth West Pleasure-Rookie 157  Amateur Western Riding* NSBA $1000 ADDED

132  Yth West Pleasure-Lev 1* 158  L1 Youth Western Riding* 

133  Open West Pleasure Rookie 159  Youth Western Riding* 172 OQHBF/OABFS NON PRO

134  Open West Pleasure-Level 1* 130  Open Ranch Riding* ALL AGE TRAIL SLOT

135  Am West Pleasure-Rookie NSBA $1000 ADDED

136  Am West Pleasure-Level 1* 161 L1 Amateur Ranch Riding*

137 3 Year Old Western Pleasure 162 Amateur Ranch Riding* OQHBF 3 YEAR OLD

 (OQHBF - SUNDAY 163 L1 Youth Ranch Riding* SADDLE PRESENTATION

138 OQHBF/OABFS 3 YR OLD WP 164 Youth Ranch Riding* 

SLOT/NSBA $1000 ADDED 165 Open Reining 

(CONCURRENT WITH 137)

112 Youth Walk Trot Trail Level 1* 

113 Am Walk Trot Trail Level 1* 

114 Open Trail - Rookie

115 Open Trail – L1 Open * 

116 Youth Trail - Rookie 

117 Youth Trail – L1 * 

118 Amateur Trail - Rookie 

119 Amateur Trail – L1* 

120 Open Trail* 

121 Youth All Age Trail* 

122 Select Amateur Trail* 

123 Amateur Trail* 

OQHBF Show Bill broken down by Day – Sunday, September 1, 2019

Starts at 7:30 am

OQHBF Show Bill broken down by Day – Monday, September 2, 2019

Starts at 8:00 am


